
Subject:  Leading Contemporary Organisations  (Unit code: 200833)

Lecturer: Dr. Lam Nguyen

Class: LCO-Q318MBA-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Sunday, 15 July 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I 201

2 Sunday, 15 July 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I 201

3 Sunday, 22 July 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I 401

4 Sunday, 22 July 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I 201

5 Sunday, 29 July 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I 401

6 Sunday, 29 July 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I 401

7 Sunday, 5 August 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I 401

8 Sunday, 5 August 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I 401

9 Sunday, 12 August 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I 401

9 Sunday, 12 August 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I 401

Final report Please refer to the unit guide

Subject: Business Operations & Logistics (Unit code: 200838)

Lecturer: Mr. Hilal Hurriyet

Class: BOL-Q318MBA-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 8 September 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I201

2 Sunday, 9 September 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I101

3 Sunday, 9 September 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I101

4 Saturday, 15 September 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 TBA

5 Saturday, 15 September 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I302

6 Sunday, 16 September 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I201

7 Sunday, 16 September 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I302

8 Saturday, 22 September 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I101

9 Sunday, 23 September 2018 9 am - 12pm 3 I101

10 Sunday, 23 September 2018 2 - 5 pm 3 I101

Final exam Saturday, 6 October 2018 6:00 PM I302


